Nawsko Racing Proofing for January 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 20:00 Enchanted 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 24.16
Southwell Night

Single 3lst 19:30 She's A Rocket 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.16
Southwell

Single 31st 17:00 Pittsburg 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.16
Southwell

Single 3lst 17:00 Piselli Molli 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.16
Southwell

Single 30th 19:00 Minister For 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.16
\Wolverhampto |Magic
n

Single 30th 18:30 Lady Bianca 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.16
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 18:00 Desert Miracle 5.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 31.16
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 18:00 Split Elevens 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 33.16
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 20:30 Kempton [Isayalittlepraye 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.16

r

Single 28th 20:30 Kempton [Fighting Poet 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.16

Single 28th 18:30 Kempton |Cherwell 81.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 27.16

Single 28th 17:30 Kempton |Naadyaa 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 28.16

Single 28th 13:43 Lingfield |Desert Boots 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.16

Single 28th 13:43 Lingfield |Give A Little 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30.16

Back

Single 28th 13:08 Lingfield [Gwendolina 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 31.16

Single 28th 13:08 Lingfield |Molly Valentine 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.66

Single 28th 12:33 Lingfield |Starry Eyes 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.66

Single 27th 20:15 Alternativa 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 24.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 13:15 Lingfield |San Juan 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.66

Single 27th 12:45 Lingfield [Dulcet Spirit 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 27.66

Single 27th 12:45 Lingfield |Brilliant Blue 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.66

Single 26th 19:00 Red How 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.66
Newcastle

Single 26th 18:30 Mr Ginja Ninja 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.66
Newcastle

Single 26th 18:00 Mutabaahy 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.66
Newcastle

Each Way 26th 17:30 Madam Arkati 301.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25.66
Newcastle

Single 26th 17:00 Twilight Jazz 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.66
Newcastle

Single 26th 16:30 Mister Falsetto 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.66
Newcastle

Single 26th 15:50 Mr Funky 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.66
Southwell Monkey

Single 26th 14:10 Alexander 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.66
Southwell James

Single 26th 14:10 Another Batt 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 30.66
Southwell

Single 26th 13:00 Showmedemon 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31.66
Southwell ey

Single 26th 13:00 Soames 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.66
Southwell Forsyte



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 26th 12:25 Thefastnthecuri 15.00 1.00 Win 14.00 33.66
Southwell ous

Single 26th 12:25 Addosh 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 19.66
Southwell

Treble 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 20.66
17:30 Kempton |Harry Magnus 1.67
14:00 Originally 2.10
Newcastle
13:30 Blueflagflyinghi 4.00
Newcastle gh

Single 25th 18:00 Kempton |Dynakite 8.00 1.00 Win 7.00 22.66

Single 25th 18:00 Kempton |Faithful Spirit 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.66

Single 25th 16:00 Northern Spirit 13.00 1.00 Win 12.00 16.66
Newcastle

Single 25th 16:00 Tantalus 51.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.66
Newcastle

Single 25th 15:30 Code Purple 12.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.66
Newcastle

Double 24th 2.00 Loss -2.00 6.66
19:00 \Vespasian 5.00
Southwell
18:30 Triggered 4.00
Southwell

Single 24th 20:30 John O'groats 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.66
Southwell

Single 24th 20:30 Daafy 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.66
Southwell

Single 24th 20:00 David's Diva 9.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.66
Southwell

Single 23rd 19:30 Oriental Art 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.66
Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 19:00 They Don't 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.66
\Wolverhampto [Know
n

Single 23rd 19:00 Into The 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.66
\Wolverhampto [Spotlight
n

Single 23rd 18:00 Corsican Caper| 6.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 16:55 Well Prepared 4.50 2.00 Win 7.00 15.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 15:40 Counsel 13.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.66
Southwell

Single 23rd 15:40 Alrehb 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 9.66
Southwell

Single 21st 18:00 La Mia 23.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.66
\Wolverhampto |Dutchessa
n

Single 21st 18:00 Storminghull 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.66
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 16:45 Mint Edition 4.00 2.00 Win 6.00 6.66
Newcastle

Single 20th 16:15 Eleven Eleven 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 0.66
Newcastle

Single 20th 15:20 Exceedingly 51.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 1.66
Southwell Sonic

Single 20th 15:20 Run Teddy 2.88 2.00 Win 3.76 2.66
Southwell Run

Single 20th 14:20 Destinado 11.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1.1
Southwell

Single 20th 13:50 Rock Chant 4.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -0.1
Southwell

Single 20th 13:20 Liberated Lad 6.00 1.00 Win 5.00 1.9
Southwell

Single 19th 18:00 Kempton |Bernadine 10.00 1.00 Win 9.00 -3.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 18:00 Kempton |Twilight Kiss 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.1
Single 18th 18:45 Theotherside 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.1
Southwell
Single 18th 18:15 Kraken Florida 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.1
Southwell
Single 18th 13:40 Satellite Call 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 17:30 The Tron 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.1
Southwell
Single 17th 17:30 Aikido 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.1
Southwell
Single 17th 15:50 Kempton |Boasted 101.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -6.1
Single 17th 15:50 Kempton |Forever 81.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.1
Dreaming
Single 17th 14:40 Kempton |Bella 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.1
Colorossa
Double 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3.1
19:30 Roscioli 4.50 3
\Wolverhampto
n
18:00 Barenboim 2.38 2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 16:55 Aljari 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 16:55 Spacer 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 16:20 Densetsu 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 14:50 Galton 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.9
Southwell
Single 15th 13:50 Choisya 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 4.9
Southwell
Single 15th 13:20 Captain Dandy 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.9
Southwell
Single 15th 13:20 Seagrave Fox 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1.9
Southwell
Single 15th 12:50 Run Teddy 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 3.9
Southwell Run
Single 15th 12:50 Solar Prophet 5.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -5.1
Southwell
Single 14th 17:30 Apfelstrudel 81.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 17:30 All Aboard 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -3.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 14:55 Lingfield |Secret Stripper 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.1
Single 14th 14:55 Lingfield |lconicdaay 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.1
Single 13th 16:45 Champagny 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.1
Newcastle
Single 13th 16:45 The Angelus 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 0.9
Newcastle Belle
Single 13th 16:15 Madam Arkati 151.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -24.1
Newcastle
Single 13th 15:40 Lingfield |Thefastnthecuri 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.1
ous
Single 13th 14:40 Lingfield |Hiatus 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.1
Single 13th 14:40 Lingfield |States Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.1
Thunder
Single 13th 12:40 Lingfield |San Juan 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.1
Single 12th 20:00 Twilight Jazz 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 13:50 Ziggy 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 12th 13:15 Mister Falsetto 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.1
Newcastle
Single 12th 12:05 Meet Me There 81.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16.1
Newcastle
Single 12th 12:05 Unbridled 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -15.1
Newcastle Power
Single 11th 19:00 Kempton|Surrey Belle 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.1
Single 11th 18:30 Kempton |Miss 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -13.1
Moonshine
Single 11th 18:30 Kempton |Bode 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.6
Single 11th 17:30 Kempton |Fast Forward 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.6
Single 11th 17:30 Kempton |Imperial Cult 29.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -17.6
Single 11th 15:45 Lingfield |Rockabill Angel 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.6
Single 11th 15:45 Lingfield |Land Of Eagles 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.6
Single 11th 13:15 Lingfield |Champagne 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.6
Supanova
Single 11th 13:15 Lingfield |Hul Ah Bah 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.6
Loo
Single 10th 20:30 Fylingdale 12.00 1.00 Win 1 9.90 -13.6
Southwell
Single 10th 20:30 Apache Star 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.5
Southwell
Double 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -22.5
19:00 Tennessee 4.50 1
\Wolverhampto [Dream
n
18:30 Sparkling Spirit 2.25 3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 20:30 Further 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.5
\Wolverhampto [Measure
n
Single 9th 20:30 Master Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.5
\Wolverhampto [Combat
n
Single 9th 20:00 Cazcade 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -18.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 20:00 Trusty Scout 51.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 15:00 Royal Cay 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.5
Southwell
Single 8th 15:00 Serenity Rose 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.5
Southwell
Single 8th 13:00 Daafy 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -13.5
Southwell
Single 8th 13:00 Little Jo 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.5
Southwell
Single 7th 20:30 Kempton |Delvey 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -11.5
Single 7th 20:30 Kempton [How Hard Can 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.5
It Be
Single 7th 18:00 Kempton |Breguet Boy 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5
Single 7th 17:30 Kempton |A Little 101.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.5
Respect
Single 7th 17:30 Kempton |Come Musica 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.5
Single 6th 18:15 She's A Rocket 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.5
Southwell
Single 6th 17:45 Gilded Moon 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -5.5
Southwell
Single 6th 17:15 Artemis Flyer 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.5
Southwell
Single 6th 15:15 Kempton |Crocodile Roll 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -2.5
Single 6th 13:45 Kempton |Forever 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11
Dreaming
Single 6th 12:45 Kempton |Speziato 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Single 6th 12:45 Kempton |Absolute 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Peach

Single 5th 19:30 Kaswarah 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Chelmsford
City

Single 5th 19:30 Apfelstrudel 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -7
Chelmsford
City

Single 5th 13:15 Crosstitch 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 4th 20:00 Kempton |Let Em Have It 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6

Single 4th 17:30 Kempton |Starry Eyes 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5

Single 4th 16:55 Kempton |Faithful Spirit 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4

Single 4th 14:50 Six O' Hearts 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3
Newcastle

Single 4th 14:20 Tantalus 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Newcastle

Single 4th 13:50 Galton 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Newcastle

Single 4th 13:50 Agonyclite 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0
Newcastle

Single 4th 12:50 Exceedingly 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 1
Newcastle Sonic

Single 4th 11:50 Billy Bathgate 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2
Newcastle

Single 4th 11:50 Shadowfax 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3
Newcastle

Single 3rd 20:30 Little Roman 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 20:30 Noodle Mission 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 5
Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 19:30 Mr Funky 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1
\Wolverhampto [Monkey
n

Single 3rd 14:30 Baccarat Baby 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2
Chelmsford
City

Single 3rd 12:30 Ginny Jo 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4
Chelmsford
City

Single 3rd 12:30 Opportunity 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5
Chelmsford Knocks
City

Double 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 6
14:53 Lingfield |Profitar Rules 4.00 5
13:23 Lingfield |Incrimination 2.62 1

Single 2nd 17:40 Seven Chakra 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8
Newcastle

Single 2nd 17:40 Storminghull 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9
Newcastle

Single 2nd 15:38 Killing Eve 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10
Newcastle

Single 2nd 15:38 Musical Youth 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 11
Newcastle

Single 2nd 15:08 Boafo Boy 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 12
Newcastle

Single 2nd 14:23 Lingfield |Gasman 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4

Single 2nd 14:23 Lingfield |Haaland 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 6

Single 2nd 12:53 Lingfield |Alternativa 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4

Single 2nd 12:53 Lingfield |Roman Art 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 17:56 Pure Motion 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

